Printing Industrial Cleaning Automatic Blanket Wash Cloth

Product Details

Product Name

Printing Industrial Cleaning Automatic Blanket Wash Cloth

Material 55%woodpulp+45%polyester
Color Bule/White/Lake blue
Size As your demand
Weight 68gsm
MOQ 100rolls
OEM Service Yes
Lead time 20days
Features

1.Anti static electricity
2.Absorb water and oil efficiently; decontaminate and clean efficiently.

3.High wet strength and dry strength; high anti-acids capacity

4 .Low dust; high dust-containing capacity

5.Soft material; no scratches left on the surface after the cleaning

6.Printing wash cloth roll suitable for all kinds of offset printing machines such as:
Heidelberg, Ryobi, Motsubishi, Komori, Sakurai

7.Available in jumbo and mimi rolls

8.Paper core or plastic core

Applications

1. Perfect fo printing clean, SMT, DEK

2. Wiping ink and heavy duty.

3. Industrial cleaning: cleaning for electronic precision parts, testing, laboratory
equipment, glass, ink and equipment, etc.



http://www.nonwovenwipesupplier.com/products/Automatic-Blanket-Wash-Cloth.htm
https://www.nonwovenwipesupplier.com/Printing Industrial Cleaning Automatic Blanket Wash Cloth.html
https://www.nonwovenwipesupplier.com/Printing Industrial Cleaning Automatic Blanket Wash Cloth.html

More details for your reference:

Art.Mo.

MPM

MPM

MPM

DEK

DEK

DEK
PAMNASENT
PANASENT
PAMASENT
PAMASENT
MIMANI
MINANI
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
FUJI

EKRA

KME

JUKI
HITACHI

Printing Industrial Cleaning Automatic Blanket Wash Cloth

Core Length
(mm}
456
455
560
530
530
530
360
360
410
410
420
370
420
360
500
400
430
270
280

Paper Length
immp
455
455
550
400
490
300
360
360
410
400
400
350
410
360
500
400
480
260
280

Core ID
[cm)
195
19
19
19.5
19
19
33
33
33
33

8

8
255
25.5
26
12
33
33
38

Foll Length
(m})
10
1
9
1
10
10
8
12
36
50
&
6
30
12
15
8
18
15
8

Product Style

Plastic/Motch 2side
Cardboard

Cardboard

Plastic

Plastic

Plastic

CP-03

CP-02

CP-02

Cardboard
Cardboard/Motch 2side
Cardboard
Cardboard/Motch 1side
CP-02

Cardboard

Flastic

Cardboard

Cardboard

CP-02









mw YICHEN

IGITAL PRODUCTS FACTORY




HOW TO B —
TRADE FLOW & RN

L

Delivery

g2, '
e
g § 1 ¥ |
Sign a contract Take goods
O 0O
= Factory
| After-sale service
Counter offer Audit/Sample
w W =
TRADE WITH CONFIDENCE,
CREDIBLE AND RELIABLE

Your payment is protected 100% of the Trade Assurance
Order Amount If the product quaiity s not to your satisfaction
of If the rdker is not shipped on time




CUSTOMERS
NEED TO KNOW

About customer service
If your inquiry didn’t be replied in time, maybe because of large amount of consulting, please wait
patiently, or maybe system problems, your Inguiry was lost e1c. If the tme is 100 long, Please
contact other lights on customer service, of login back Wangwang, then consult, please forgive any
inconvenient by this.

About after-sale

In the process of selling, If clients find quality problems in products, clients can note us, we'll 1ake
great care in performing this matter, the cost paid by us; if we find serious quality problems and
can't be remedy, clients have right to retum quality problems products o us, we must retun the

cost of the products.

About shipping
Sample lead time: 1-3 days; Mass order production: 7-12 days or negotiated . (By air or by sea
depends on clients’ choice)

Tel: B86-512-50313419 m
Mob; 86-15895659543 _
Fax: 86-512-57336236 m
Email. yc@yichenwipe.cn

WELCOME TO VISIT OUR FACTORY!




