Printing Industrial Cleaning <u>Automatic Blanket Wash Cloth</u>

Product Details

Product Name	Printing Industrial Cleaning Automatic Blanket Wash Cloth			
Material	55%woodpulp+45%polyester			
Color	Bule/White/Lake blue			
Size	As your demand			
Weight	68gsm			
MOQ	100rolls			
OEM Service	Yes			
Lead time	20days			

Features

1.Anti static electricity

2.<u>Absorb water and oil efficiently</u>; decontaminate and clean efficiently.

3.High wet strength and dry strength; high anti-acids capacity

4.Low dust; high dust-containing capacity

5.Soft material; no scratches left on the surface after the cleaning

6.Printing wash cloth roll suitable for all kinds of offset printing machines such as:

Heidelberg, Ryobi, Motsubishi, Komori, Sakurai

7. Available in jumbo and mimi rolls

8.Paper core or plastic core

Applications

1. Perfect fo printing clean, SMT, DEK

2. Wiping ink and heavy duty.

3. <u>Industrial cleaning</u>: cleaning for electronic precision parts, testing, laboratory equipment, glass, ink and equipment, etc.

More details for your reference:

Art.No.	Core Length (mm)	Paper Length (mm)	Core ID (cm)	Roll Length (m)	Product Style
MPM	456	455	19.5	10	Plastic/Notch 2side
MPM	455	455	19	11	Cardboard
MPM	560	550	19	9	Cardboard
DEK	530	400	19.5	11	Plastic
DEK	530	490	19	10	Plastic
DEK	530	300	19	10	Plastic
PANASENT	360	360	38	8	CP-03
PANASENT	360	360	38	12	CP-02
PANASENT	410	410	38	36	CP-02
PANASENT	410	400	38	50	Cardboard
MINAMI	420	400	8	6	Cardboard/Notch 2side
MINAMI	370	350	8	6	Cardboard
YAMAHA	420	410	25. <mark>5</mark>	30	Cardboard/Notch 1side
YAMAHA	360	360	25.5	12	CP-02
FUJI	500	500	26	15	Cardboard
EKRA	400	400	12	8	Plastic
KME	480	480	38	18	Cardboard
JUKI	270	260	38	15	Cardboard
HITACHI	280	280	38	8	CP-02

Printing Industrial Cleaning Automatic Blanket Wash Cloth









Our Team

Factory











About customer service

If your inquiry didn't be replied in time, maybe because of large amount of consulting, please wait patiently, or maybe system problems, your inquiry was lost etc. If the time is too long, Please contact other lights on customer service, or login back Wangwang, then consult, please forgive any inconvenient by this.



About after-sale

In the process of selling, if clients find quality problems in products, clients can note us, we'll take great care in performing this matter, the cost paid by us; if we find serious quality problems and can't be remedy, clients have right to return quality problems products to us, we must return the cost of the products.



About shipping

Sample lead time: 1-3 days; Mass order production: 7-12 days or negotiated . (By air or by sea depends on clients' choice)

